
Katholische Kirchgemeinde, Zizers

Abbruch Pfarrhaus, Neubau MFH occursus, Parzelle 394, Vialstrasse 12, Zizers 24.716
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Alu

Senkrechtmarkise

F03
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UKF.
OKF.
OKR.

Holz-Metall

ST:
BR:
FB:

Betondecke
Beton

Senkrechtmarkise

+ 8.24
+ 8.14
+ 5.76
+ 5.64

F04
UKR.
UKF.
OKF.
OKR.

+ 8.24
+ 8.14
+ 5.76
+ 5.64

Holz-Metall

ST:
BR:
FB:

Pfette
Beton

Senkrechtmarkise

F02
UKR.
UKF.
OKF.
OKR.

+ 8.24
+ 8.14
+ 5.76 
+ 5.64

Holz-Metall

ST:
BR:
FB:

Pfette
Beton

Senkrechtmarkise

F06
UKR.
UKF.
OKF.
OKR.
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+ 8.14
+ 5.785
+ 5.64

Holz-Metall
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FB:
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F07
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UKF.
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Betondecke
Betondecke
Alu

2. Lamelle

F01
UKR.
UKF.
OKF.
OKR.

+ 8.24
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UKF.
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+ 8.14
+ 6.76
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UKF.
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+ 6.70

Holz-Metall

ST:
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BR:
FB:

Pfette
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BETON

BACKSTEIN

KALKSANDSTEIN

DÄMMUNG

LEICHTBAUWAND

Sämtliche 
Masse müssen 
durch den 
Unternehmer 
am Bau 
kontrolliert 
werden. 
Grössere 
Abweichungen 
sind dem 
Bauleiter 
bekannt zu 
geben.
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